Toyana  LM718947/10  tapered
roller bearings
With over 10170 full-service stores, our Toyana LM718947/10
tapered roller bearings inventory 22 mm B is extensive and our
parts 18 mm A1 are priced right. within 24 hours. This helps
you maximize your productivity by saving time and 30 mm A your
hard-earned dollars.
A 30 mm
A1 18 mm
B 22 mm
d 12.7 mm
Dz 46 mm
G M6x1
H 30.2 mm
H1 10 mm
H2 57 mm
J 95 mm
L 125 mm
L1 38 mm
N 11mm
N1 19 mm
s1 11 mm
S 6 mm
Z 42.9 mm
C 9.55 kN
C0 4.78 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.43 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 3.2 Nm
Designation of housing PE203N-
Designation of bearing US201-08G2
Designation of closed end cover SCC203
Designation of open end cover SCOU201-08